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XL
Red
18
19.63
15.75
13.88
2.5
26

White
24
20.63
16.25
13.88
2.7

32

Black
24
20.63
16.25
13.88
2.7
28

Green
24
20.63
16.25
13.88
2.7
27

13.88

XS
Blue
30
20.63
16.25
2.7
28

K24GM5
Product Data Sheet

CAROLINAES

GLOVE & SAFETY COMPANY

Product Description

STRING KNIT
American Made

Made in USA

Gray Mix, Standard Weight String Knit
Available in Sizes (XS to XL)

Over edging Color Coded for Size
Available in Weights; light to heavy

Reversible for wear

May be used as a liner

Applications
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, Warehousing, Food service.

Construction, Janitorial

Packaging

Sold by Dozens

12pr/bundle. See below for case pack.

Care

Wash or Dry Clean

150 9001

REGISTERED

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Alternate Sizes and Packaging

Gray Mix yarn is a blend of Cotton and Rayon fibers

Hem

CAUTION: The elastic band on this product may contain

Pack (Dz.)

natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions in

Case (in.)LWH

some individuals.

Cubic Ft.

Weight (Lb.)

P.O. BOX 999 / CONOVER NC 28613 Ph. (800)-438-6888 Fax (828)-464-1710 www.carolinaglove.com



