

Product Description

- Made in USA
- Gray Mix, Standard Weight String Knit
- Available in Sizes (XS to XL)
- Over edging Color Coded for Size
- Available in Weights; light to heavy
- Reversible for wear
- May be used as a liner

Applications

Material Handling, Agriculture, Automotive, Carpentry, Construction, Janitorial, Warehousing, Food service.

Packaging

- Sold by Dozens
- 12pr/bundle. See below for case pack.

Care

Wash or Dry Clean





TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Gray Mix yarn is a blend of Cotton and Rayon fibers

CAUTION: The elastic band on this product may contain natural rubber latex which may cause allergic reactions in some individuals.

K24GM5 Product Data Sheet

STRING KNIT American Made









Alternate Sizes and Packaging

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Hem	Blue	Green	Black	White	Red
Pack (Dz.)	30	24	24	24	18
Case (in.)LWH	20.63	20.63	20.63	20.63	19.63
	16.25	16.25	16.25	16.25	15.75
	13.88	13.88	13.88	13.88	13.88
Cubic Ft.	2.7	2.7	2.7	2.7	2.5
Weight (Lb.)	28	27	28	32	26